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3.745 x

5.401 x

4.123 x

3.077 %

1.149 x

5.568 X

2.624 x

10.05 x

7.56 X

2.242 x

=374.5

= 540.1

=41.23

=307.7

= 1149

= 55.68

= 2624

= 1005

= 7560

=22.42

ERAF

9.104 x — 9104
10.72 x = 1072
1.66 x = 166
7.163 x = 7163
2.616 x =26.16
3.979 x = 3979
3.536 x = 3536
1.041 x = 104.1
10.035 x = 100.35
5.618 x = 5618
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3.745 x 100 = 374.5

5.401 x 100 = 540.1

4.123 x 10 = 41.23

3.077 x 100 = 307.7

1.149 x 1000 = 1149

5.568 x 10 = 55.68

2.624 x 1000 = 2624

10.05 x 100 = 1005

7.56 x 1000 = 7560

2242 x 10 = 2242

9.104 x 1000 = 9104

10.72 x 100 = 1072

1.66 x 100 = 166

7.163 x 1000 = 7163

2.616 x 10 = 26.16

3.979 x 1000 = 3979

3.536 x 1000 = 3536

1.041 x 100 = 104.1

10.035 x 10 = 100.35

5.618 x 1000 = 5618
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